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1 530 Oliver MICHAEL AUT Porsche 992 GD Cup 3996 2023 9 20:10.006 1:55.928 Über 3800ccr 

2 567 Manuel SÜBENGUTH GER Porsche 991 GD Cup 3996 2014 9 20:13.735 3.729 1:55.885 Über 3800ccr 

3 220 Denis G.WATT AUT Porsche Porsche 992 G 4000 2022 9 20:16.834 6.828 1:57.095 Über 3800ccr 

4 549 Heinz WEISSENBACHER AUT Porsche 991 GD cup 3800 2014 9 20:17.134 7.128 1:57.201 bis 3800ccm 

5 551 Marius AIGNER AUT Porsche 992 GD CUP 4000 2022 9 20:22.090 12.084 1:58.182 Über 3800ccr 

6 818 Jack RUSSEL AUT KTM x-sow 2500 2010 9 20:22.523 12.517 1:58.270 KTM-X-Bow 

7 455 Dominik HASELSTEINER AUT Cupra TCR 2000 2021 9 20:26.568 16.562 1:59.374 TCR-2 (SEQ) 

8 809 Raffael REITER AUT KTM x-sow 2000 2008 9 20:34.710 24.704 1 :59.446 KTM-X-Bow 

9 531 Günther WIESMEIER AUT Cupra TCR SEQ 1998 2020 9 20:35.202 25.196 1:59.649 TCR-2 (SEQ) 

10 39/3 Rupert WEISSENLEHNER AUT Porsche 997 GT3 4000 2006 9 20:37.853 27.847 2:00.740 über 3600ccr 

11 558 Gerald HOFER AUT Porsche 991 GT 3 Cup 3800 2014 9 20:40.477 30.471 2:00.189 bis 3800ccm 

12 597 Josef MEYER AUT Porsche 991.2 GT 3 Cu 3996 2018 9 20:41.727 31.721 2:00.906 Über 3800ccr 

13 469 Johann GANTNER AUT Porsche 991.2 4000 2017 9 20:45.736 35.730 2:02.378 Über 3800ccr 

14 596 Tobias WEBERHOFER AUT Opel Astra TCR 1998 2016 9 20:47.161 37.155 2:02.757 TCR-2 (SEQ) 

15 861 Daniel DREXEL AUT KTM x-sow R 1984 2019 9 20:47.235 37.229 2:02.081 KTM-X-Bow 

16 432 Bernhard STITZ AUT Hyundai Elantra N TCR 1998 2022 9 20:51.242 41.236 2:03.434 TCR-2 (SEQ) 

17 840 Gregor SCHNEIDER GER KTM x-sow 1984 2019 9 20:52.696 42.690 2:04.632 KTM-X-Bow 

18 528 Hans-Peter EDER AUT Cupra DSG 1998 2018 9 20:53.761 43.755 2:04.594 TCR-1 (DSG) 

19 557 Reinhardt GFATTERHOFER AUT Cupra TCR 2000 2020 9 21 :06.583 56.577 2:06.508 TCR-2 {SEQ) 

20 506 Manuel MEISINGER GER Cupra Leon TCR 2000 2019 9 21 :08.778 58.772 2:07.443 TCR-1 (DSG) 

21 552 Roland HOUNER AUT Tork BRS · Sportprototyp 4000 2008 9 21:22.958 1:12.952 2:08.315 bis 4000ccm 

22 142 Wolfgang TERSCHL AUT Prosport LM3000 3999 1990 8 19:30.146 1 Lap 2:16.721 Sportwagen 

Not classified (75% = 7 Laps) 
>NF 398 Vlastimil PAVLIK CZE Ferrari 430GT 4300 2004 2 4:50.043 DNF 2:21.484 Über 3600ccr 

>NF 898 Grip MAX AUT KTM x-sow RR EVO 2000 2016 1 2:00.789 DNF 1:58.091 KTM-X-Bow 

>NS 353 Helmut NEISSER AUT Mazda MX 5 1800 1998 DNS 5-3600ccm 
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3.729 126,922 1:55.885 147,249 567 - Manuel SÜßENGUTH 
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STW-4 
1 552 Roland HOUNER AUT Tork BRS, Sportprototyp 4000 2008 9 21:22.958 2:08.315 bis 4000ccm 

STW-7 
1 142 Wolfgang TERSCHL AUT Prosport LM3000 3999 1990 8 19:30.146 2:16.721 Sportwagen 

TCO-4 
1 549 Heinz WEISSENBACHER AUT Porsche 991 GT3 cup 3800 2014 9 20:17.134 1:57.201 bis 3800ccm 

2 558 Gerald HOFER AUT Porsche 991 GT 3 Cup 3800 2014 9 20:40.477 23.343 2:00.189 bis 3800ccm 

TCO-5 
1 530 Oliver MICHAEL AUT Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 3996 2023 9 20:10.006 1:55.928 Über 3800ccr 

2 567 Manuel SÜBENGUTH GER Porsche 991 GT3 Cup 3996 2014 9 20:13.735 3.729 1:55.885 über 3800ccr 

3 220 Denis G.WATT AUT Porsche Porsche 992 G 4000 2022 9 20:16.834 6.828 1:57.095 Über 3800ccr 

4 551 Marius AIGNER AUT Porsche 992 GT3 CUP 4000 2022 9 20:22.090 12.084 1:58.182 Über 3800ccr 

5 597 Josef MEYER AUT Porsche 991.2 GT 3 Cu 3996 2018 9 20:41.727 31.721 2:00.906 über 3800ccr 

6 469 Johann GANTNER AUT Porsche 991.2 4000 2017 9 20:45.736 35.730 2:02.378 über 3800ccr 

TCO-6 
1 818 Jack RUSSEL AUT KTM X-Bow 2500 2010 9 20:22.523 1:58.270 KTM-X-Bow 

2 809 Raffael REITER AUT KTM X-Bow 2000 2008 9 20:34.710 12.187 1:59.446 KTM-X-Bow 

3 861 Daniel DREXEL AUT KTM X-Bow R 1984 2019 9 20:47.235 24.712 2:02.081 KTM-X-Bow 

4 840 Gregor SCHNEIDER GER KTM X-Bow 1984 2019 9 20:52.696 30.173 2:04.632 KTM-X-Bow 

Not classified (75% = 7 Laps) 
>NF 898 GripMAX AUT KTM X-Bow RR EVO 2000 2016 1 2:00.789 DNF 1:58.091 KTM-X-Bow 

TCR-1 
1 528 Hans-Peter EDER AUT Cupra DSG 1998 2018 9 20:53.761 2:04.594 TCR-1 (DSG) 

2 506 Manuel MEISINGER GER Cupra Leon TCR 2000 2019 9 21:08.778 15.017 2:07.443 TCR-1 (DSG) 

TCR-2 
1 455 Dominik HASELSTEINER AUT Cupra TCR 2000 2021 9 20:26.568 1:59.374 TCR-2 (SEQ) 

2 531 Günther WIESMEIER AUT Cupra TCR SEQ 1998 2020 9 20:35.202 8.634 1:59.649 TCR-2 (SEQ) 

3 596 Tobias WEBERHOFER AUT Opel Astra TCR 1998 2016 9 20:47.161 20.593 2:02.757 TCR-2 (SEQ) 

4 432 Bernhard STITZ AUT Hyundai Elantra N TCR 1998 2022 9 20:51.242 24.674 2:03.434 TCR-2 (SEQ) 

5 557 Reinhardt GFATTERHOFER AUT Cupra TCR 2000 2020 9 21:06.583 40.015 2:06.508 TCR-2 (SEQ) 
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3.729 126,922 1:55.885 147,249 567 - Manuel SÜßENGUTH 
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1 39/3 Rupert WEISSENLEHNER AUT Porsche 997 GT3 4000 2006 9 20:37.853 2:00.740 Über 3600ccr 

Not classified (75% = 7 Laps) 
>NF 398 Vlastimil PAVLIK CZE Ferrari 430GT 4300 2004 2 4:50.043 DNF 2:21.484 Über 3600ccr 

Not classified (75% = 7 Laps) 
>NS 353 Helmut NEISSER AUT Mazda MX 5 1800 1998 DNS 5-3600ccm 

Race Control Report 

Margin of Victory Avg.Speed Best LapTm Best Speed 
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Best Lap by 

3.729 126,922 1:55.885 147,249 567 - Manuel SÜßENGUTH 
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